Uitslagenlijst Volksloop
Weert - Zondag 1 april 2012

JUN H, 1,2 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Louadi Osama
2 Fonteijn Rowan
3 Melis van Daan
4 Fonteijn Marvin
5 Janssen Daan
6 Janssen Raf
7 Verheijen Bas
8 Wijninga Tijn

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert 4:48
Weert 5:27
Venray 5:50
Weert 6:51
Nederweert 7:09
Nederweert 7:27
Nederweert 7:31
Weert 9:49

JUN D, 1,2 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Vaessen Madelief
2 Nies Puck
3 Loon Laura van
4 Asten Rosalia van
5 Stollman Rune
6 Asen van Lieve

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert 5:22
Weert 6:18
Weert 6:51
Someren 7:39
overpelt (BEL) 11:56
Someren 14:37

JUN H, 2,4 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Knoester Juul
2 Steijvers Jens
3 Vaessen Tijn
4 Diepen Dennis van

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Veldhoven 8:45
Stramproy 9:51
Weert 10:29
Weert 12:53

JUN D, 2,4 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Schildermans Floor
2 Berlo Daphne van
3 Bergmans Sinead

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Neerpelt (BEL) 10:56
Weert 15:38
Weert 17:02

‘

ONGE, 3,5 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Flipsen Marin
2 Diepen v. Kevin
3 Loney Sean
4 Verwijlen Simon
5 Janssen Jeroen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert 12:02
Weert 14:52
Nederweert 17:29
Weert 17:40
Baarlo Lb 22:04

MEISJ, 3,5 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Flipsen Karin
2 Merks Anouk
3 Houben Susan
4 Berlo Melissa van

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert 16:44
Maarheeze 17:22
Weert 18:42
Weert 26:15

Plaats Naam
1 Duisters Teun
2 Naus Jim
3 Wijninga Remko
4 Flipsen Erik
5 Houben Patrick
6 Koppen Mark
7 Buinings Edga
8 Verheggen John
9 Weekers Tom

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Budel 12:46
Nederweert 13:49
Weert 13:51
Weert 14:29
Weert 14:40
Weert 17:41
Weert 19:30
Weert 20:42
Weert 21:17

Plaats Naam
1 Groenen Liesbeth

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Soerendonk 16:13
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Plaats Naam
2 Hendrix Frida
3 Julien Marly
4 Berndsen Jorine
5 Geuns Martine
6 Claassen Gerry
7 Daal v. Jeannette
8 Tuijl v. Jolanda

9 Leeuw Lieke van der
10 Bemmelen Anja van

11 Houben Olga
12 Briels Ingrid

13 Wijngaart vd Henriette

14 Smolenaers Carla

15 Appeven Angelique van

16 Grens Hetty
17 Parren Carla

Plaats Naam

1 Broods Marcel
2 Ettinger Rob van
3 Diepen v. Frans
4 Waeijen Marc

5 Meulen Theo

6 Janssen Johan
7 Sweron Pierre

8 Pasch Ruud van der

9 Hendriks Peter
10 Houben Henny

D>50, 3,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Hoeben Josien
2 Sools Annemie
3 Kuijk v. Wilma
4 Mierlo v. Marjan

5 Schoenmaekers Koos

6 lken Anne
7 Driessen Gerry
8 Ramaekers Marian
9 Berg vd May
10 Kombuichen Karin
11 Staals Lenie
12 Stienen Maria
13 Gillessen Leny
14 Kuntz Fieke
15 Jeursen Lieve

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Weert
Maarheeze
Budel Dorplein
Peer (BEL)
Budel
Soerendonk
Budel-Schoot
Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert
Ittervoort

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Maarheeze
Maarheeze
Weert
Heythuysen
Weert
Nederweert
Weert

Budel Dorplein
Weert

Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Budel Dorplein
Budel Dorplein
Soerendonk
Soerendonk
Soerendonk
Budel Dorplein
Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert
Maarheeze
Weert

Kinrooi (BEL)
Weert
Maaseik (BEL)

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

16:27
16:47
16:48
18:52
18:57
19:11
19:15
19:18
19:23
19:23
19:26
19:55
20:48
22:22
22:36
22:55

13:45
14:03
15:34
17:05
17:25
17:42
17:44
18:57
19:09
21:06

16:46
17:43
18:10
19:15
19:16
21:26
22:03
22:18
22:52
24:27
24:59
30:02
33:09
33:49
49:04

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Flipsen Henk Weert 13:09
2 Hertogs Geert Soerendonk 13:39
3 Valkenburg Frans Maarheeze 13:59
4 Naus Jack Nederweert 14:10
5 Frietman Perry Budel-Schoot 15:09
6 Smolenaers Jan Nederweert 16:07
7 Vorst van der Jos Weert 17:03
8 Compen Jan Budel 17:11
9 Frenken Peter Thorn 18:34
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Plaats Naam
10 Verwijlen Wim
11 Dejong Etienne
12 Steijvers Henk
13 Brunenberg Eric
14 Overwater Victor

H>60, 3,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Hermans Kees
2 Duisters Tonnie
3 Julien Ruud
4 Beerens Toon
5 Zegveld Jos
6 Snijders Henk
7 Briels Ton
8 Donschot v.Tjeu
9 Nouwen Harrie
10 Roos Leo
11 Oijen v.Wil
12 Schoenmaekers Peter
13 Reijnaerdts Frans
14 Heussen Gerard

DAMES, 7 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Ettinger Anita van
2 Grimbergen v. Anny
3 Lindelauf Irene
4 Frenken Nettie
5 Baartwijk Marjon
6 Diepen van Hilde
7 Nies-Slabbers Danielle
8 Verhagen Arianne
9 Clauwers Geraldine
10 Heyde van der Nicole
11 Salomon Jane
12 Geenen Sandra
13 Franssen Laura

HEREN, 7 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Mestrom Rob
2 Wildenberg Sepp van de
3 Lambers Bart
4 Berg Serge v.d.
5 Fonteijn Mark
6 Melick van Sef
7 Smolenaers Jeroen

H4050, 7 KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert

Grote Brogel (BEL)
Weert

Kinrooi (BEL)
Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Soerendonk
Budel Dorplein
Maarheeze
Weert
Nederweert
Weert
Stramproy
Weert

Budel
Nederweert
Weert
Weert
Nederweert
Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Maarheeze
Baexem
Weert

Weert

Leiden
Kinrooi (BEL)
Weert

Weert
Nederweert Eind
Weert

Weert

Weert
Buggenum

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Eindhoven
Budel
Weert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

18:36
18:50
19:07
21:06
21:52

14:44
15:14
17:34
17:54
17:58
18:07
18:55
19:41
20:05
20:58
22:19
27:00
28:48
29:18

34:30
35:25
35:28
35:34
36:12
37:34
39:32
39:48
40:36
41:08
43:13
47:52
49:38

29:31
32:32
33:05
34:28
35:27
40:40
54:28

1 Teunkens Karel Balen (BEL) 25:11
2 Moors Eddy Hamont 27:13
3 Korten M. Weert 27:56
4 Hooghordel Frank Maarheeze 27:58
5 Zon v. Peter Weert 29:33
6 Merks Rene Maarheeze 29:48
7 Haex Jo Weert 30:59
8 Beckers Luc Bocholt (BEL) 31:35
Uitslagen.nl Pagina 3 03-04-2012 10:03



Uitslagenlijst Volksloop
Weert - Zondag 1 april 2012

Plaats Naam
9 Loney C.M.
10 Winkelmolen Thijs
11 Gerlings Ad
12 Comyns Ger
13 Bergmans Marcel
14 Meulen Eric

H>50, 7 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Huysmans Francis
2 Janssen Wim
3 Groenen Marcel
4 Overman Hans
5 Prinsen Jan
6 Knapen Henk
7 Stals Frans
8 Schaijk v. Bert
9 Bogers Eric
10 Boskeljon Louis
11 Kessel van Ton
12 Boskeljon Wil
13 Frenken Wim
14 Saes Theu
15 Wolter Jacques
16 Goossens Geert
17 Crijns Rob
18 Bokken Jo
19 Plessers Rik
20 Haitsma W.
21 Halfers Theo
22 Rademaekers Henk
23 Wit de Han
24 Princen Harrie
25 Daamen Theo

DAMES, 10,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Bruijnaers Tonnie
2 Breuer Manon
3 Sterre van de Marjo
4 Sylvia Kuipers
5 Bernart Sandra
6 Noten Ria
7 Deuren v. Gerrie
8 Muijen v. Wilma
9 Verhaegh Dymphie
10 Verhees Paula
11 Coumans Loes
12 Coumans Lydia

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nederweert 32:33
Weert 34:04
Weert 34:59
Weert 35:30
Weert 39:03
Weert 40:51

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Overpelt (BEL) 27:13
Weert 30:00
Soerendonk 30:31
Budel 30:50
Weert 31:39
Weert 32:28
Weert 32:49
Weert 33:28
Hamont-Achel (BEL) 33:39
Maarheeze 34:01
Maarheeze 34:08
Maarheeze 34:39
Weert 34:42
Baexem 35:12
Weert 35:35
Weert 35:35
Nederweert 35:43
Weert 35:47
Kaulille (BEL) 36:12
Budel Dorplein 36:58
Weert 37:56
Weert 38:02
Best 40:31
Weert 41:33
Weert 41:48

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Budel-Schoot 49:04
Heythuysen 50:36
Maarheeze 52:05
Weert 52:18
Maarheeze 53:32
Budel 55:46
Weert 55:56
Weert 1:01:02
Weert 1:01:20
Hamont (BEL) 1:04:23
Helmond 1:18:26
Helmond 1:18:31

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Kolthof Jeroen
2 Boonen Bas

Weert
Weert

40:04
41:21

H>40, 10,5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Groesz Jeroen Soerendonk 38:39
2 Mols Marcel Buggenum 39:32
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Plaats Naam

3 Houben Erik

4 Hilkens Erik

5 Peterson Nelson

6 Bogget van Bert

7 Peeters Robert

8 Bethlehem Michel

9 Leeuwen Hans van
10 Verstappen Thijs
11 Grimbergen v. Jan
12 Ramaekers Wiel
13 Grimbergen v. Ton
14 Seuren Ton
15 Dullers Andre
16 Melick van Herman
17 Claessen Ton
18 Kessels Jac
19 Dooren van Hans
20 Everaerts Ron
21 Hoebergen Henk
22 Jansen Bern
23 Spijkers Werner
24 Spierings Remy
25 Hoeken Michel
26 Wijers Edwin
27 Kessels Wim
28 Offermanns Henny
29 Hopman Jos

Plaats Naam
1 Broek vd Wilma

2 Timmermans-Bruekers Ma

Plaats Naam

1 Moorsel van Patrick

2 Zantvoort v. Henk
3 Moonen Henk
4 Nouwen Frank
5 Lierop v. Roel
6 Gubbels Chrit
7 Cox Ton
8 Broeders Paul
9 Gemert Peter van
10 Berg vd Jac
11 Sanders Jos
12 Bouten Sander
13 Broek vd Henk
14 Scheres Hans
15 Smeets Jos
16 Strijbos Martin

DAMES, 17,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Peeters Anniek
2 Evans Helga
3 Houben Anique

HEREN, 17,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Janssen Rene

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert

Weert

Weert

Roggel
Bocholt (BEL)
Weert

Weert

Neer

Baexem
Weert
Baexem
Stramproy
Bocholt (BEL)
Weert
Nederweert
Weert

Weert

Weert
Nederweert
Weert

Weert

Weert

Kinrooi (BEL)
Maaseik (BEL)
Nederweert
Stramproy
Eindhoven

41:22
41:55
41:58
43:06
43:42
43:59
45:47
46:01
46:41
48:00
48:49
49:00
49:29
49:39
49:40
50:36
51:22
53:17
53:22
53:32
54:28
54:41
56:33
57:42
1:01:03
1:01:05
1:15:11

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Maarheeze
Nederweert-Eind

1:18:18
1:20:20

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lommel (BEL)
Weert
Weert
Weert
Nederweert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Eindhoven
Weert
Maarheeze
Grathem
Roggel
Weert

54:57
1:00:26
1:00:45
1:01:34
1:02:37
1:02:41
1:02:50
1:02:53
1:07:53
1:08:07
1:09:26
1:10:11
1:15:19
1:15:29
1:32:12
1:32:12

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Neerpelt (BEL)
Overpelt (BEL)
Weert

1:25:52
1:29:36
1:30:37

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert

1:07:35
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Plaats Naam
2 Lima Carlos Diogo
3 Notermans Eric
4 Custers Tjeu
5 Smeets Ronald
6 Wiijnands Huub
7 Smolenaers Henri

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert
Landgraaf
Stramproy
Brunssum
Heerlen
Weert

1:12:33
1:19:29
1:22:43
1:22:55
1:23:31
1:30:37
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